
BEFORE THE PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
OF OREGON

UM 1415

In the Matter of:
the PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION
OF OREGON Staff Investigation into
Cost Methods for Use in Developing
Electric Rate Spreads

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Request for Change in Service List
ofPacifiCorp

PacifiCorp respectfully requests a change to the official service list in this

proceeding. Please modify contact information for Jordan White as follows:

Jordan A. White
Senior Counsel
PacifiCorp
1407 W. North Temple, Suite 320
Salt Lake City, Utah 84116
Telephone: (801) 220-2279
Facsimile: (801) 220-4615
Email: Jordan.White(2V.PacifiCorp.com

DATED this 12th day of February, 2010.

Respectfu

Counsel for PacifiCorp
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I certify that I have cause to be served the foregoing REQUEST FOR CHANGE

TO SERVICE LIST OF PACIFICORP in OPUC Docket No. UM 1415 by first class

mail or electronic mail to the parties on the attached service list.

DATED this 12th day of February, 2010,

lsi
--------:;~-+----

Jordan A. Wh' e
Senior Cou el
PacifiCorp
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Docket No. UM 1415

Service List

Kboehm@BkIlawfirm.Com

17
Arosenberg(ii{Consultbai.Com

Catriona@10regoncub.Org

Jason.W.Jones@State.Or.Us

Jbowman@Idahopower.Com

Ttatum@Idahopower.Com

Mkurtz@Bkllawfirm.Com

Bob@Oregoncub.Org

Mail ({i)Dvclaw.Com

Cbearry@Idahopower.Com

Bklinermldahopower.Com

Myoungblood(mldahopower.Com
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Wendy@Mcd-Law.Com

Jordan.White@Paciticorp.Com

Pge.Opuc.Filings@Pgn.Com

Lisa(cvMcd-Law.Com

Oregondockets@Pacificorp.Com

Doug.Tingey@Pgn.Com
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